IEA National Finals Western Team Results 2010

Middle School Team Finals |total
1st MW Autumn Rose Farm Eq Team 21
2nd |MW Forsyth Central High School 15
3rd  |MW Hancock Horseman 12
4th  |MW Alfred University Interscholastic 10
5th  |MW Hammond School 5
5th  [MW Dare Equestrian Team 10
6th |MW Butler Area Equestrian Team 5
7th  |MW Linden Hall 4
8th |MW Caustelot Farms 3
MW Bay Hill Farm Equestrian Team 2
MW Brookwood Equestrian Team 0
MW Greenwood Equestrian 0

Middle School Team Finals

Class 6 - Future Intermediate Horsemanship

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Sarah Walker
Emma Quinn
Allie Begg
Amanda  Hurd
Bailey Beasley
Paisley Roberts
Lindsey Benton
Shana Byerly
Olivia Gibney

Class 7 - Future Novice Horsemanship

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Class 8 - Future Beginner Horsemanship

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Rachel Ninke
Carissa Chilcott
Abby Connell

Alexandra Sievenpiper

Haleigh Hurd

vy Noojin
Tara Roeder
Kayleigh  Brink

Lilly Nowak
Destiny Williamson

Rachel Murdock
Eddie Clark

Anna Meriwether
Allison Oddi

Aly Johnson
Taylor Hall
Jennifer  Richter
Hannah Brizzee

Josephina Carr
Sarah Stuart

MW AUT
MW FCH
MW HAN
MW ALF
MW HAM
MW DET
MW BET
MW GNW
MW LIN

MW AUT
MW BTL
MW DET
MW FCH
MW ALF
MW HAM
MW HAN
MH CAU
MW BET
MW BHF

MW AUT

MW DET
MW FCH
MH CAU

MW BHF
MW HAN
MW BET
MW ALF
MW LIN

MW HAM

Class 12 - Future Intermediate Reining

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Arden
Amanda
Olivia
Emma
Bailey
Shana
Tristen
Ben

McMath
Hurd
Gibney
Quinn
Beasley
Byerly
Rowland
Beckett

MW HAN
MW ALF
MW LIN
MW FCH
MW HAM
MW GNW
MW AUT
MW DET



